LITTLETON PUBLIC SCHOOLS FACILITY RENTAL FEE SCHEDULE

EXEMPT USERS - Official School Sponsored and Supervised Activities for Students

- Town Meetings and Special Hearings

- School Support Organizations

- Fund Raising Events held to benefit the School Students

LEVEL ONE * - Town Department (Community Ed and Park & Rec) - Sponsored Youth Activities

- Town Youth Groups (every student MUST be a Littleton resident)

Self-supporting School Department Programs
*fees only charged for workers assigned to cover the event

LEVEL TWO ** - All Other Users

**fees charged for rental of facilities and workers assigned to cover the event

Rental Fees

Space	Two Hours	Up To	Full Day	Long Term
Description	(minimum)	Four Hours	Eight Hours	Rate Available
Regular Classroom	\$40.00	\$70.00	\$140.00	Yes
HS Gymnasium	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$800.00	Yes
SL,RS,MS, and HS Auxiliary				
Gymnasium's	\$150.00	\$300.00	\$600.00	Yes
KIVA / Computer Lab*	\$150.00	\$300.00	\$600.00	Yes
Cafeteria w/o Kitchen Use	\$50.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	
Cafeteria with Kitchen Use	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$400.00	
* Technology Staffing Required				

Staff Fees

Custodial \$50.00 per hour/per worker

Cafeteria Workers \$50.00 per hour/per worker

Technology Staff \$50.00 per hour/per worker

Police & Fire Details As per current contract rates. A separate invoice from Police/Fire Dept.

will be sent to the Organization Littleton Police Dept. 978-540-2300 Littleton Fire Dept. 978-540-2302

Tarp Fee on gym floor \$500 per event